TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17
Details
Kit Contains: 2 bottles of KTECH 20w50 4-Cycle
Engine Oil, 1 oil filter (49065-0724), 1 fuel filter
(49019-0031), 1 air filter - inner (11013-7019), 1 air
filter - outer (11013-7020), 2 spark plugs (BPR4ES)
Application: FH 770D KAI�, 721V, 680V, 661V,
641V, 601V
Faster, more accurate tune-ups right out of
the box
Includes the components and materials
needed for a full engine service
Mechanics love them - quick, clean, organized
Replaces
Kawasaki 99969-6532
Specifications
Manufacturer Kawasaki
Fits Models
Kawasaki Engine
Kawasaki Kit FH601V-770D 20w50
RAK99969-6532